From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

tractortoure f estat
4
r codificationASMonth and ear of manufacture5
lindersNo. of
er codificationchassis number7
As applicableEnoine number or
nri,b". in the case of b
moto r
attery
o erated vehicle
NAFuel used9
NAH.P./BHP10.
NACubic ca aci11. TRATICO 40 FT CONTAINER SE MITRIDEM
TRAILER 45,5T GCVW
Makers classiflcat ion72.
8492 mmWheel base13.
NAca acSeatint4.
lica bleAsaColour15.
10880 K s,
ULW unladen wel ht16.
LW
thee )he c ISSroGG (
ed nar dsteReR I(ro
t ehbefi drtceqt ae h )I
man ufa ctu re r
G.C.W. (Gross
Weight or RLW
Laden Weight) as
Combination
(Registered
certifled bY
the M anufacturer
18.
19.
RP1 6n0011R1 Axle oPI6000)00 x11R2 Axle
R3 Axlec
20. 18500 K S0U514007r 0o EMErP ma 27000 Kgs.R2 Axe (Raw-2 00 + 9000
+ 9000
) (e0b
RAW 3e2R Axc
in mmD imension2L
1 2292 mrnoverall lena
1
ineeri
aga2,Li
77ba
R
8.
AS
45500 Kgs.
T7,
+
x20
a
b.
3
3100 mm
Rear over han
2590 mm
c td hI Ie aro
4000 mmtheh(e aOvd
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers AAON OO72'